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2024 Juniors · J5-6 Boys

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Exies 5-6B have a BYE.

Fri 19 Apr 2024 16:30 Bunbury Turf
1 Grammar Hawks 5-6B Boyanup 5-6B

Fri 19 Apr 2024 16:30 Bunbury Turf
2 Associates 5-6B Marist 5-6B
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 21 Apr 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Boyanup 5-6B have a BYE.

Fri 26 Apr 2024 17:30 Bunbury Turf
1 Exies 5-6B Associates 5-6B

Fri 26 Apr 2024 17:30 Bunbury Turf
2 Marist 5-6B Grammar Hawks 5-6B

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Associates 5-6B have a BYE.

Fri 03 May 2024 16:30 Bunbury Turf
1 Grammar Hawks 5-6B Exies 5-6B

Rhys Earle
Adam Maskew
Lucas Robertson

Fri 03 May 2024 16:30 Bunbury Turf
2 Boyanup 5-6B Marist 5-6B Jasper Williams

Samantha Maskew
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Marist 5-6B have a BYE.

Fri 10 May 2024 17:30 Bunbury Turf
1 Exies 5-6B Boyanup 5-6B

Fri 10 May 2024 17:30 Bunbury Turf
2 Associates 5-6B Grammar Hawks 5-6B
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Grammar Hawks 5-6B have a BYE.

Fri 17 May 2024 16:30 Bunbury Turf
1 Boyanup 5-6B Associates 5-6B Samantha Maskew

Jy Carter

Sat 18 May 2024 08:00 Bunbury Turf
1 Marist 5-6B Exies 5-6B

Joshua Brennan
Rhys Earle
Owain Earle
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Exies 5-6B have a BYE.

Fri 24 May 2024 17:30 Bunbury Turf
1 Associates 5-6B Marist 5-6B

Samantha Maskew
Mark Jennings
Xavier Marzano

Sat 25 May 2024 08:00 Bunbury Turf
1 Grammar Hawks 5-6B Boyanup 5-6B Anna Lockley

Joshua Brennan
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 02 Jun 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Boyanup 5-6B have a BYE.

Fri 07 Jun 2024 16:30 Bunbury Turf
1 Marist 5-6B Grammar Hawks 5-6B Samantha Maskew

Benjamin Lincoln

Fri 07 Jun 2024 17:30 Bunbury Turf
1 Exies 5-6B Associates 5-6B Samantha Maskew

Benjamin Lincoln

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024
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Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Associates 5-6B have a BYE.

Fri 14 Jun 2024 17:30 Bunbury Turf
1 Boyanup 5-6B Marist 5-6B Joshua Brennan

Jy Carter

Sat 15 Jun 2024 08:00 Bunbury Turf
1 Grammar Hawks 5-6B Exies 5-6B

Joshua Brennan
Xavier Marzano
Adam Maskew
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Marist 5-6B have a BYE.

Fri 21 Jun 2024 16:30 Bunbury Turf
1 Associates 5-6B Grammar Hawks 5-6B Jy Carter

Xavier Marzano

Fri 21 Jun 2024 17:30 Bunbury Turf
1 Exies 5-6B Boyanup 5-6B Jy Carter

Xavier Marzano

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 14 Jul 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Page 8 of 15 Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 16:20:12



Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Grammar Hawks 5-6B have a BYE.

Fri 19 Jul 2024 16:30 Bunbury Turf
1 Marist 5-6B Exies 5-6B Samantha Maskew

Xavier Marzano

Sat 20 Jul 2024 08:00 Bunbury Turf
1 Boyanup 5-6B Associates 5-6B

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Exies 5-6B have a BYE.

Fri 26 Jul 2024 16:30 Bunbury Turf
1 Grammar Hawks 5-6B Boyanup 5-6B

Fri 26 Jul 2024 16:30 Bunbury Turf
2 Associates 5-6B Marist 5-6B
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Round 12 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Boyanup 5-6B have a BYE.

Fri 02 Aug 2024 17:30 Bunbury Turf
1 Marist 5-6B Grammar Hawks 5-6B

Fri 02 Aug 2024 17:30 Bunbury Turf
2 Exies 5-6B Associates 5-6B

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024
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Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Associates 5-6B have a BYE.

Fri 09 Aug 2024 16:30 Bunbury Turf
1 Grammar Hawks 5-6B Exies 5-6B

Fri 09 Aug 2024 16:30 Bunbury Turf
2 Boyanup 5-6B Marist 5-6B
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Round 14 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Grammar Hawks 5-6B have a BYE.

Fri 16 Aug 2024 17:30 Bunbury Turf
1 Exies 5-6B Marist 5-6B

Fri 16 Aug 2024 17:30 Bunbury Turf
2 Associates 5-6B Boyanup 5-6B
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Round 15 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Marist 5-6B have a BYE.

Fri 23 Aug 2024 16:30 Bunbury Turf
1 Boyanup 5-6B Exies 5-6B

Fri 23 Aug 2024 16:30 Bunbury Turf
2 Associates 5-6B Grammar Hawks 5-6B

Round 16 · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Exies 5-6B have a BYE.
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Fri 30 Aug 2024 17:30 Bunbury Turf
1

Grammar Hawks 5-6B Boyanup 5-6B

Fri 30 Aug 2024 17:30 Bunbury Turf
2 Associates 5-6B Marist 5-6B
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